
RANKING GERAL LBP 2025
Pos. Nome Pontos

1 André Pazello 557
2 Anderson Mesadri 540
3 Andrei de Souza 527
4 Marcio Filippi 487
5 Marcelo Valcanaia 486
6 Victor Rafael 482
7 Luiz Renato 477
8 Igor Brenner Maas 468
9 Diego Kanova 463

10 Jardel Miguel 453
11 Ruti Buzzi Biseweski 430
12 Carlos Reinert 429
13 Anderson Alves 408
14 Márcio Crecencio 405
15 Gean Holz 395
16 Alexandre Pizatto 394
17 João Pedro da Costa 366
18 Jorge Spengler 351
19 Elwis Vicenti 350
20 David Meurer de Souza 339
21 Werner Dorow 337
22 Gilcemar Sapo 334
23 Maicon José Cristóvão 317
24 Dilson Darugna (Dico) 313
25 Anderson Daniel Polidoro 294
26 Denise Moreira 292
27 Juliano Dobu 284
28 Gleison Barth 283
29 José Vilanova 280
30 Alexandre Bazzan 278
31 Pedro Zuchi 278
32 Guilherme Moser 277
33 Ricardo Lemos 274
34 Sávio Canova 272
35 Eduardo Rocha 268
36 Fabiano Danielski 263
37 Áureo Pacheco 252
38 Ricardo Lehmkuhl 249
39 Rolant Roters 247
40 Victor Dagnoni 243
41 Rodrigo Isense 242
42 Karina Alves 240
43 Jorge Bisewski 234
44 Luciano Sampaio 223
45 Rafael Spelmann 222
46 Tiago Puschel 218
47 Daniel Werner 216
48 André Anastácio (Joe) 211
49 Marcielo Heck 206
50 Jader Correa 205
51 Luiz Jefferson Luciano 192
52 Kleiton Moura 187
53 Nelci Junior 186
54 Fabrício Barro 179
55 Gilson Silva 179
56 Ricardo Alexandre 179
57 Felipe Nunes 173
58 Valdir Pereira 172
59 Aluilto Silveira 165
60 Kaue Vieira 159
61 Gilmar da Silva 156
62 Wanderlei Bembem 148
63 Robson Rodrigues 147
64 Evandro Da Silva 136
65 Victor Torres 132
66 Rafael RCZ 121
67 Gabriel Godri 118
68 Matheus Sequela 112
69 Jeferson Luedke 111
70 Marco Soutinho 111
71 Felipe Tomio 108
72 Jackson Gilmar Zaniz 108
73 Eduardo Ranzi 107
74 Alexandre Schiller 94
75 Cilnei Live 93
76 Carlos Alexandre 91
77 João Frank 89
78 Professor Roberto 88
79 Rodrigo Spenasatto 87
80 Vinícius Barth 87
81 Benito Vasconcelos 86
82 Raniele Rani 85
83 Adair Bruch 84
84 Giovani Costa 79
85 Paulo Maia 79
86 Beto Mores 78
87 Luiz Carlos Junior 78
88 Revelino Reis 78
89 Diego Camargo 75
90 Luis Felipe Souza 75
91 Valcir de Oliveira 75
92 Ricardo Dal Medico 71
93 Felipe Zonta 64
94 Marcos Reiter 60
95 Dirlei Petzold 58
96 Vilmar Bizello 58
97 Diogo Bento 56
98 Fernando de Moura 56
99 Ingomar Stein 56
100 Felipe Candinho 55
101 Vitor Schmitt 53
102 Leonardo Pedroso 52
103 Tiago Rodrigues 52
104 Cristian Klaus 51
105 Jean Pirola 51
106 Jeff Peters 50
107 André Luiz Melo 48
108 Gustavo Reinert 48
109 Vinicius Knopp 45
110 Fernanda Hoops 44
111 Alex de Brito 43
112 Guilherme Henrique Golf 43
113 Guilherme Trancoso 43
114 Jordy Frainer 43
115 Rodrigo Garrido 42
116 Marcos Kuck 41
117 Rafael Machado 41
118 Adriano Master 37
119 Marciel Grassel 36
120 Marcio Bobko 36
121 Bruno Bueno 35
122 Cleyton Bezerra 35
123 João Berns 35
124 Thiago Caramuru 35
125 João Francisco Conceição 32
126 Eliezer Camargo 31
127 Renato França 30
128 Celso Schmidt 29
129 Fernando Minela 27
130 Fabio Blumais 26
131 Gian da Silva 25
132 Adriano Rodrigues 20
133 Giovanni do Nascimento 18
134 Rômulo Madalena 18
135 Pedro Salvador 17
136 Johni Lorenço 16
137 Mauricio Silveira 15
138 Francisco Neto 13
139 Lucas Miguel 13
140 Marcos Daniel da Silva 12
141 Kaue Theiss 11
142 Arthur Alves 10
143 Luis Felipe Schramm 10
144 Nailton Hutter 10
145 Rafael Heiden 10
146 Rafael Lovcke 10
147 Everson Dias 9
148 Diogo Dentelo 6
149 Jonas Karsten 5
150 João Vitor Nuss 4
151 Ronaldo Correa 2
152 Luis Schneider 1
153 Sidemar Erthal 1



Pontos Freezeout Domingo 20/04 Pontos Terça Rebuy 22/04
Pos. Nick Nome Pontos Pos. Nick Nome Pontos

1 875333 José Vilanova 50 1 jeffy Luiz Jefferson Luciano 50
2 VitaoSp Victor Rafael 48 2 Salário Jorge Spengler 48
3 Pazello André Pazello 46 3 King-Diamond Elwis Vicenti 46
4 PUPIB Jorge Bisewski 44 4 .Kawasaki. Anderson Alves 44
5 Rei Abelha João Pedro da Costa 43 5 Daniporshe Anderson Daniel Polidoro 43
6 petersjpp Jeff Peters 42 6 l.renato Luiz Renato 42
7 Chapekko Dirlei Petzold 41 7 diegok10 Diego Kanova 41
8 MC75blu Márcio Crecencio 40 8 marcielo l. Marcielo Heck 40
9 diegok10 Diego Kanova 39 9 MC75blu Márcio Crecencio 39

10 MOURA369 Fernando de Moura 38 10 Pazello André Pazello 38
11 moiiiitaaaaa Felipe Tomio 37 11 Marcelo70 Marcelo Valcanaia 37
12 sapo13 Gilcemar Sapo 36 12 Ricardo Le Ricardo Lehmkuhl 36
13 AndreiSouza Andrei de Souza 35 13 dmsouza David Meurer de Souza 35
14 .Kawasaki. Anderson Alves 34 14 sapo13 Gilcemar Sapo 34
15 l.renato Luiz Renato 33 15 wdorow Werner Dorow 33
16 Aluiltobn Aluilto Silveira 32 16 Puka Gleison Barth 32
17 wdorow Werner Dorow 31 17 Vlade_88_ Kaue Vieira 31
18 Marcelo70 Marcelo Valcanaia 30 18 tchitchulina Renato França 30
19 Daniporshe Anderson Daniel Polidoro 29 19 Carlosaakkqq Carlos Reinert 29
20 Guimoser Guilherme Moser 28 20 Rutib Ruti Buzzi Biseweski 28
21 Salário Jorge Spengler 27 21 IgorDaoZao Igor Brenner Maas 27
22 DanielsJ Daniel Werner 26 22 VitaoSp Victor Rafael 26
23 Betinga6.9 Professor Roberto 25 23 Caminhão2730 Rodrigo Isense 25
24 Rutib Ruti Buzzi Biseweski 24 24 DOBU Juliano Dobu 24
25 gEEzeraaW Gean Holz 23 25 VITTORIAA Fabiano Danielski 23
26 marcielo l. Marcielo Heck 22 26 Guimoser Guilherme Moser 22
27 maf1978AA Marcio Filippi 21 27 maf1978AA Marcio Filippi 21
28 Sps71 Luciano Sampaio 20 28 875333 José Vilanova 20
29 mesadribala Anderson Mesadri 19 29 Darugna Dilson Darugna (Dico) 19
30 Caminhão2730 Rodrigo Isense 18 30 Aluiltobn Aluilto Silveira 18
31 Flameumengao Maicon José Cristóvão 17 31 NMJWax Nelci Junior 17
32 Johni L Johni Lorenço 16 32 mesadribala Anderson Mesadri 16
33 jeffy Luiz Jefferson Luciano 15 33 Rei Abelha João Pedro da Costa 15
34 Darugna Dilson Darugna (Dico) 14 34 gEEzeraaW Gean Holz 14
35 derustis Giovanni do Nascimento 13 35 VbaTorres Victor Torres 13
36 IgorDaoZao Igor Brenner Maas 12 36 Marcos_as12 Marcos Daniel da Silva 12
37 Victor D. Victor Dagnoni 11 37 MOURA369 Fernando de Moura 11
38 King-Diamond Elwis Vicenti 10 38 jardelrm10 Jardel Miguel 10
39 Carlosaakkqq Carlos Reinert 9 39 KARTOLA Alexandre Pizatto 9
40 jardelrm10 Jardel Miguel 8 40 petersjpp Jeff Peters 8
41 94 GS Gilson Silva 7 41 B@zz@an Alexandre Bazzan 7
42 DENTELO Diogo Dentelo 6 42 AndreiSouza Andrei de Souza 6
43 Santos_90 Tiago Rodrigues 5 43 Vini_alemao Vinícius Barth 5
44 FBKI Fabrício Barro 4 44 Dr.16693 Jean Pirola 4
45 luisfsouza Luis Felipe Souza 3 45 94 GS Gilson Silva 3
46 dmsouza David Meurer de Souza 2 46 RONALDOAC Ronaldo Correa 2
47 KARTOLA Alexandre Pizatto 1 47 Magssauro Kleiton Moura 1


